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BALLET MUG RUG AND SAYINGS

COLOR CHART:

e Marathon Rayon has been used
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Ballet coaster 4x4

3.76x3.76 mches 14 528 stitches
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. Appllque Posmon

-

. Applique Material
. Flesh Pink

. Linen

Pink

Linen

Pink

. Flesh Pink

. Pink

10. Deep Rose

11. Applique Material
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12. Pink

Coaster
Background
Pale Pink Fabric

1128
1023
1128
1023

1023

1024

Lining — Place fabric
at back of hoop. Cut
off excess top and
bottom

1023

Ballet mugrug002 5x7

5.09x6.93 inches; 37,025 stitches

Ballet mugrug002 6x8
5. 72x7 78 mches 42, 657 stitches

19.

. Appllque Posmon

. Appliqué Material
. Appliqué Position

. Flesh Pink
. Linen

. Flesh Pink
. Pink

. Linen

. Flesh Pink

. Pink

. Salmon Pink

. Pink

. White

. Deep Rose

. Pink

. Teal Green

. Sky Blue

. Applique Material

Pink

Batting Placement
Line — Cut of
Excess fabric
Background Fabric -
Pale Pink Fabric

Do not cut off
excess fabric

1019

1128

1185

1023

1128

1185

1023

1193

1023

1179

1024

1023

1113

1099

Lining — Place fabric
at back of hoop. Cut
off excess top and
bottom

1023



Ballet mugrug003 5x7
4.66x6.37 inches; 23,114 stitches
Ballet mugrug003 6x8
5. 74x7 81 mches 39 837 stitches
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1. Appllque Posmon

2. Appliqué Material

w

. Appliqué Position

. Flesh Pink

. Light Brown
. Pink

. Deep Rose
. Sky Blue

. Lime Green
10. Lilac

11. Yellow

12. Gray

13. White

14. Applique Material
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15. Lilac

Ballet mugrug 5x7

always .moti\(amg

Batting Placement

Line — Cut of
Excess fabric
Background Fabric -
Pale Pink Fabric

Do not cut off
excess fabric

1019

1140

1023

1024

1099

1122

1261

1008

1174

1179

Lining — Place fabric
at back of hoop. Cut
off excess top and
bottom

1261

5.09x6.93 inches; 36,052 stitches

Ballet mugrug 6x8

5.74x7.81 inches; 38,445 stitches

1. Applique Position

Batting Placement
Line — Cut of
Excess fabric

24,

Ballet saying001 5x7

. Appliqué Material
. Appliqué Position

. Flesh Pink
. Linen

. Flesh Pink
. Teal Green
. Sky Blue

. Pink

. Linen

. Flesh Pink

. Pink

. Salmon Pink
. Pink

. Sky Blue

. Light Blue

. Sky Blue

. Teal Green

. Seacrest

. Teal Green

. White

. Deep Rose

. Applique Position

Deep Rose

Background Fabric
- Pale Pink Fabric
Do not cut off
excess fabric

1019

1128

1185

1113

1099

1023

1128

1185

1023

1193

1023

1099

1205

1099

1113

1272

1113

1179

1024

Lining — Place fabric
at back of hoop. Cut
off excess top and
bottom

1024

5.02x6.12 inches; 22,005 stitches

Ballet saying001 6x8

5.79x7.05 inches; 26,055 st_itches

. Flesh Pink
. Teal Green
. Sky Blue

. Linen

. Flesh Pink

. Pink

. Salmon Pink

Pink

. Pink

. Sky Blue

. Light Blue
. Sky Blue

. Teal Green
. Seacrest

. Teal Green
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17. White 1179 6. Lilac 1261
18. Deep Rose 1024 7. Yellow 1008
8. Gray 1174

Ballet saying002 5x7 9. White 1179
4.61x6.45 inches; 25,850 stitches
Ballet saying002 6x8 Ballet saying 4x4
5.18x7.24 inches; 29,143 stitches 2.41x2.84 inches; 5,343 stitches
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o ( 1. Linen 1128
N Recntai‘l’utu% 2. Pink 1023
First Position 2 Pink 1023
1. Linen 1128 5. Salmon Pink 1193

2. Flesh Pink 1185 6. Pink 1023

3. Pink 1023 7. Deep Rose 1024

4. Linen 1128

5. Flesh Pink 1185

6. Pink 1023

7. Salmon Pink 1193

8. Pink 1023

9. White 1179

10. Deep Rose 1024

11. Pink 1023

12. Teal Green 1113

13. Sky Blue 1099

Ballet saying003 5x7
4.66x6.36 inches; 23,109 stitches
Ballet saying003 6x8
5.25x7.17 inches; 26,182 stitches
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Leotard Washmg
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ballerina driving
M@m TAKING &%

always moﬂvat[ng

BALLET ©2MOM

1. Light Brown 1140
2. Pink 1023
3. Deep Rose 1024
4. Sky Blue 1099

5. Lime Green 1122



©Hatched in Africa —Ballet Mug Rug and Sayings 4

Hatched Africa

A Note About File Sharing
Just like you buy a song from iTunes for your personal use, you've purchased 1 copy of this digital product from
Hatched in Africa for your personal use. You do not have our permission to share it, resell it, or
give it to someone else in any form. Selling these embroidery machine files, or parts thereof, or giving it to
someone else, is wrong and violates our copyright.
Copyright © Hatched in Africa
All rights reserved



